8u Little League May 2017
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June 2017

8u Little League

~ saturday
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MBRE @ NC2 - 7:00p
Mon2 @ Edg? -7:30p
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MOn3 @ NC1-5:00p Menl @ Edon2-5:30p  Mon2 @ Stry1-5:00p
Mon2 @ Monl-5:30p Hilll @ pMeng - 7:30p
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Hilll @ Monl -~ 5:30p  NC2 @ Mon 2 - 5:30p Moh8 @ Edon2-7:30p
MOS8 @ Edon -5:30p Hill2 @ Mon2 - 7:30p
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MONTPELIER 10U BASEBALL

DATE GAME TIME LOCATION
5/8/17 Edon #1 @ Mont #1 5:30 Park
5/9/17 Fayette @ Mont #2 5:30 Park
Mont #1 @ Edgerton #2 5:30 Edgerton
5/11/17 Hilltop #1 @ Mont #2 5:30 Park
5/13/17 Little league pictures (See packet) Park
5/16/17 Mont #2 @ Pettisville #1 5:30 Pettisville
Mont #1 @ NC #2 5:00 NC
5/18/17 Mont #2 @ NC #2 5:00 NC
Mont #1 @ Edon #2 5:30 Edon
5/23/17 Mont #1 @ Fayette 5:30 Fayette
5/24/17 Mont #2 @ Edon #?2 5:30 Edon
5/25/17 Hilltop #2 @ Mont #2 5:30 Park
Hilltop #3 @ Mont #1 7:30 Park
6/1/17 Edgerton #2 @ Mont #2 7:30 Park
6/3/17 Mont #1 @ Stryker 10am Stryker
6/6/17 Mont #2 @ NC #1 5:00 NC
Pettisville @ Mont #1 7:30 Park
6/8/17 Mont #2 @ Pettisville 7:00 Pettisville

6/9/17 Mont #2 @ Mont #1 5:30 Park



MONTPELIER 10U BASEBALL

6/10/17 Hilltop #1 @ Mont #1 10am Park
6/12/17 Mont #1 @ Edgerton #1 5:30 Edgerton
6/13/17 Mont #1 @ Hilltop #2 5:00 Hilltop
Mont #2 @ Stryker 5:00 Stryker
6/15/17 NC #1 @ Mont #1 5:30 Park

Edgerton #1 @ Mont #2 7:30 Park

6/20/17 Mont #1 @ Pettisville #2 5:30 Petisville
Edon #1 @ Mont #2 7:30 Park

6/22/17 Mont #2 @ Hilltop #3 5:00 Hilltop

6/27 Single elimination league tournament starts in Edon

Important Dates:
O Little league baseball clinic at the park April 15®
o Starts at 10am and finishes at 1:00pm
0O T-Shirt orders due by Aprll 29‘h Onhne store
https://montpelieryouthbaseball2017.itemorder.com/sale
0O Friday Raffles Begm May 12th
o Tickets should be sold by May 8®
Pictures May 13™
Last day of school May 24®
League Tournament June 26"
Youth baseball fundraiser compound bow or cross bow raffle is going
to be drawn on our awards night. Date TBD but will be at the end of
June.
o See any coach for tickets

oooano



DATE

MONTPELIER 10U BASEBALL

GAME

5/22/17
5/31/17
6/1/17
6/5/17
6/7/17
6/14/17
6/19/17

6/21/17

Wauseon @ Montpelier
Montpelier @ LC Orange
LC Black @ Montpelier
Montpelier @ Archbold
Montpelier @ Wauseon
LC Orange @ Montpelier
Montpelier @ LC Black

Archbold @ Montpelier

TIME  LOCATION
2277

2777

2277

27272

2277

7777

27272

2777



DATE
5/4/17

5/10/17
5/11/17
5/13/17

5/15/17

5/16/17
5/17/17

5/18/17

5/23/17

5/25/17

5/26/17

5/30/17

6/1/17

6/2/17

GAME
Mont #1 @ NC #2

Stryker @ Mont #2

Mont #3 @ Edgerton #1

Little league pictures (See packet)

Mont #1 @ Pettisville
Mont #3 @ Edon #1

Mont #1 @ Stryker
NC #1 @ Mont #3

NC #1 @ Mont #1
Edgerton #2 @ Mont #2

Hilltop @ Mont #3
Mont #2 @ Edgerton #1

Mont #2 @ Pettisville

Edon #2 @ Mont #1
Mont #3 @ Mont #2

Hilltop @ Mont #1

Stryker @ Mont #3
Mont #1 @ Edgerton #1

Mont #2 @ Mont #1

TIME

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:30
5:30

5:00

5:30

5:00
7:00

5:30
5:30

5:30

5:30
7:30

5:00

5:30
5:30

7:00

MONTPELIER 12U BASEBALL

LOCATION

NC

Park
Edgerton
Park

Pettisville
Edon

Stryker
Park

Park
Park

Park
Edgerton

Pettisville

Park
Park

Park

Park
Edgerton

Park



MONTPELIER 12U BASEBALL

6/6/17 Fayette @ Mont #2 5:30 Park
Mont #1 @ Edgerton #2 5:30 Edgerton
Mont #3 @ NC #2 7:00 NC
6/8/17 Edon #2 @ Mont #3 5:30 Park
Mont #2 @ Hilltop 5:30 Hilltop
6/9/17 Mont #3 @ Mont #1 7:30 Park
6/13/17 Fayette @ Mont #3 5:30 Park
Mont #1 @ Edon #1 5:30 Edon
NC #2 @ Mont #2 7:30 Park
6/15/17 Mont #1 @ Fayette 5:30 Fayette
Mont #2 @ Edon #2 5:30 Edon
Mont #3 @ Pettisville 5:30 Pettisville
6/20/17 Edgerton #2 @ Mont #3 5:30 Park
Mont #2 @ NC #1 7:00 NC
6/22/17 Edon #1 @ Mont #2 7:30 Park
6/24 Single elimination league tournament starts in
Montpelier

Important Dates:

O Little league baseball clinic at the park April 15
o Starts at 10am and finishes at 1:00pm

O T-Shirt orders due by April 29™. Online store:

|

Friday raffles begin May 12®
o Tickets should be sold by May 8®

Pictures May 13™

Last day of school May 24"

League tournament starts June 24®

Youth baseball fundraiser compound bow or cross bow raffle is going to

be drawn on our awards night. Date TBD but will be at the end of June.
o See any coach for tickets

Ooooao



DATE

MONTPELIER 12U BASEBALL

GAME

5/24/17
5/31/17
6/5/17

6/7/17

6/12/17
6/14/17
6/19/17
6/21/17
6/28/17

6/29/17

Montpelier @ Archbold 12’s
Evergreen @ Montpelier
Montpelier @ Hilltop
Montpelier @ Wauseon 11’s
Wauseon 12’s @ Montpelier
LC @ Montpelier
Montpelier @ Holgate
Montpelier @ Archbold 12’s
Montpelier @ Evergreen

Archbold 11’s @ Montpelier
Archbold 12’s @ Montpelier

TIME
7:00

6:30
7N
6:00
6:00
2777
6:00
8:00
6:30

5:30
7:30

LOCATION
Archbold

Park

Wauseon
Park

Park
Holgate
Archbold
Evergreen

Park
Park



