# 8u Little League

### May 2017

28	21	14	7	Sunday
29	22	Mon 3 @ Edg2 -5:30p	CO	Monday
30 Mon 1 @ Mon 3 – 5:30p Mon 2 @ Edon 1 -7:30p	23 NC1 @ Mon 2 – 5:30p Mon 3 @ Edg1 – 5:30p Mon 1 @ Hill 2 – 5:30p	NC2 @ Mon 1 – 5:30p Mon 2 @ Hill 1 – 5:30p	√0	Tuesday 2
3	24 Stry1 @ Mon 1-5:30p	17	10	Wednesday 3
	25 Edg1 @ Mont 2 - 5:30p Hill2 @ Mont 3 - 7:30p	18 Edg1 @ Mon 1 – 5:30p Stry1 @ Mon 3 – 7:30p Mon2 @ Edon2 – 7:30p		Thursday 4
	26	19	12	Friday 5
	27		Picture Day See Below for times	Saturday

NOTES:

TEAMS

Montpelier 1 = Owens Electric

Montpelier 2 = Bill's Locker Rm 3

Montpelier 3 = CK Technologies

PICTURE DAY

Mon1 = Owens Electric @

Mon2 = Bill's Locker Rm 3 @

Mon3 = CK Technologies @

Enter Text Here

Heading

# 8u Little League

## June 2017

30	23 LEAGUE TOURNAMENT	16	9	2	ay Saturday
	LEAGUE TOURNAMENT				Friday
29	22	15 Mon3 @ Edon2-7:30p Hill2 @ Mon2 – 7:30p	8 Mon2 @ Stry1-5:00p Hill1 @ Mon3 – 7:30p	1 Mon1 @ NC1 – 5:00p Mon3 @ NC2 – 7:00p Mon2 @ Edg2 – 7:30p	Thursday
28	21	14	7 Man1 @ Edon2-5:30p		Wednesday
LEAGUE TOURNAMENT	20 Mon2 @ Mon3 -5:30p Mon1 @ Edon1-5:30p	13 NC2 @ Mon 2 – 5:30p Mon3 @ Edon1-5:30p Edg2 @ Mon1 –7:30p	6 Mon3 @ NC1 – 5:00p Mon2 @ Mon1-5:30p		Tuesday
26 LEAGUE TOURNAMENT (If required)	19	12 Hill1 @ Mon1 - 5:30p	Cri		Monday
LEAGUE TOURNAMENT	18	. =	4		Sunday

NOTES:

### TEAMS

Montpelier 1 = Owens Electric

Montpelier 2 = Bill's Locker Rm 3

Montpelier 3 = CK Technologies

### LEAGUE TOURNAMENT

8u League Tournament location for 2017 season is EDGERTON. Game Dates/Times are TBD.

### Heading

Enter Text Here

### MONTPELIER 10U BASEBALL

<b>DATE</b> 5/8/17	GAME Edon #1 @ Mont #1	TIME 5:30	<u>LOCATION</u> Park
5/9/17	Fayette @ Mont #2 Mont #1 @ Edgerton #2	5:30 5:30	Park Edgerton
5/11/17	Hilltop #1 @ Mont #2	5:30	Park
5/13/17	Little league pictures (Se	e packet)	Park
5/16/17	Mont #2 @ Pettisville #1 Mont #1 @ NC #2	5:30 5:00	Pettisville NC
5/18/17	Mont #2 @ NC #2 Mont #1 @ Edon #2	5:00 5:30	NC Edon
5/23/17	Mont #1 @ Fayette	5:30	Fayette
5/24/17	Mont #2 @ Edon #2	5:30	Edon
5/25/17	Hilltop #2 @ Mont #2 Hilltop #3 @ Mont #1	5:30 7:30	Park Park
6/1/17	Edgerton #2 @ Mont #2	7:30	Park
6/3/17	Mont #1 @ Stryker	10am	Stryker
6/6/17	Mont #2 @ NC #1 Pettisville @ Mont #1	5:00 7:30	NC Park
6/8/17	Mont #2 @ Pettisville	7:00	Pettisville
6/9/17	Mont #2 @ Mont #1	5:30	Park

### MONTPELIER 10U BASEBALL

10am

Park

Hilltop #1 @ Mont #1

0, 20, 11	mittop #1 @ Mont #1	Todiii	raik
6/12/17	Mont #1 @ Edgerton #1	5:30	Edgerton
6/13/17	Mont #1 @ Hilltop #2 Mont #2 @ Stryker	5:00 5:00	Hilltop Stryker
6/15/17	NC #1 @ Mont #1 Edgerton #1 @ Mont #2	5:30 7:30	Park Park
6/20/17	Mont #1 @ Pettisville #2 Edon #1 @ Mont #2	5:30 7:30	Petisville Park
6/22/17	Mont #2 @ Hilltop #3	5:00	Hilltop

6/27 Single elimination league tournament starts in Edon

### **Important Dates:**

6/10/17

<ul> <li>Little league baseball clinic at the park Apr</li> </ul>	ril 15 <sup>th</sup>
---	----------------------

- $\circ$  Starts at 10am and finishes at 1:00pm
- ☐ T-Shirt orders due by April 29<sup>th</sup>. Online store:

https://montpelieryouthbaseball2017.itemorder.com/sale

- ☐ Friday Raffles Begin May 12<sup>th</sup>
  - $\circ$   $\,$  Tickets should be sold by May  $8^{\rm th}$
- ☐ Pictures May 13<sup>th</sup>
- $\square$  Last day of school May 24th
- ☐ League Tournament June 26<sup>th</sup>
- ☐ Youth baseball fundraiser compound bow or cross bow raffle is going to be drawn on our awards night. Date TBD but will be at the end of June.
  - o See any coach for tickets

### MONTPELIER 10U BASEBALL

<b>DATE</b> 5/22/17	GAME Wauseon @ Montpelier	<u>TIME</u> ????	<u>LOCATION</u>
5/31/17	Montpelier @ LC Orange	????	
6/1/17	LC Black @ Montpelier	????	
6/5/17	Montpelier @ Archbold	????	
6/7/17	Montpelier @ Wauseon	????	
6/14/17	LC Orange @ Montpelier	????	
6/19/17	Montpelier @ LC Black	????	
6/21/17	Archbold @ Montpelier	????	

### MONTPELIER 12U BASEBALL

<u>DATE</u> 5/4/17	GAME Mont #1 @ NC #2	TIME 5:00	LOCATION NC
5/10/17	Stryker @ Mont #2	5:30	Park
5/11/17	Mont #3 @ Edgerton #1	5:30	Edgerton
5/13/17	Little league pictures (Se	e packet)	Park
5/15/17	Mont #1 @ Pettisville Mont #3 @ Edon #1	5:30 5:30	Pettisville Edon
5/16/17	Mont #1 @ Stryker	5:00	Stryker
5/17/17	NC #1 @ Mont #3	5:30	Park
5/18/17	NC #1 @ Mont #1 Edgerton #2 @ Mont #2	5:00 7:00	Park Park
5/23/17	Hilltop @ Mont #3 Mont #2 @ Edgerton #1	5:30 5:30	Park Edgerton
5/25/17	Mont #2 @ Pettisville	5:30	Pettisville
5/26/17	Edon #2 @ Mont #1 Mont #3 @ Mont #2	5:30 7:30	Park Park
5/30/17	Hilltop @ Mont #1	5:00	Park
6/1/17	Stryker @ Mont #3 Mont #1 @ Edgerton #1	5:30 5:30	Park Edgerton
6/2/17	Mont #2 @ Mont #1	7:00	Park

### **MONTPELIER 12U BASEBALL**

6/6/17	Fayette @ Mont #2	5:30	Park
	Mont #1 @ Edgerton #2	5:30	Edgerton
	Mont #3 @ NC #2	7:00	NC
6/8/17	Edon #2 @ Mont #3	5:30	Park
	Mont #2 @ Hilltop	5:30	Hilltop
6/9/17	Mont #3 @ Mont #1	7:30	Park
6/13/17	Fayette @ Mont #3	5:30	Park
	Mont #1 @ Edon #1	5:30	Edon
	NC #2 @ Mont #2	7:30	Park
6/15/17	Mont #1 @ Fayette	5:30	Fayette
	Mont #2 @ Edon #2	5:30	Edon
	Mont #3 @ Pettisville	5:30	Pettisville
6/20/17	Edgerton #2 @ Mont #3	5:30	Park
	Mont #2 @ NC #1	7:00	NC
6/22/17	Edon #1 @ Mont #2	7:30	Park
6/24	Single elimination league Montpelier	e tournam	ent starts in

### **Important Dates:**

- □ Little league baseball clinic at the park April 15<sup>th</sup>
  - o Starts at 10am and finishes at 1:00pm
- $\hfill\Box$  T-Shirt orders due by April 29th. Online store:

https://montpelieryouthbaseball2017.itemorder.com/sale

- $\Box$  Friday raffles begin May 12<sup>th</sup>
  - o Tickets should be sold by May 8th
- ☐ Pictures May 13<sup>th</sup>
- $\hfill\Box$  Last day of school May  $24^{th}$
- $\square$  League tournament starts June 24th
- □ Youth baseball fundraiser compound bow or cross bow raffle is going to be drawn on our awards night. Date TBD but will be at the end of June.
  - See any coach for tickets

### MONTPELIER 12U BASEBALL

<b>DATE</b> 5/24/17	GAME Montpelier @ Archbold 12's	<b>TIME</b> 7:00	LOCATION Archbold
5/31/17	Evergreen @ Montpelier	6:30	Park
6/5/17	Montpelier @ Hilltop	????	
6/7/17	Montpelier @ Wauseon 11's	6:00	Wauseon
6/12/17	Wauseon 12's @ Montpelier	6:00	Park
6/14/17	LC @ Montpelier	????	Park
6/19/17	Montpelier @ Holgate	6:00	Holgate
6/21/17	Montpelier @ Archbold 12's	8:00	Archbold
6/28/17	Montpelier @ Evergreen	6:30	Evergreen
6/29/17	Archbold 11's @ Montpelier Archbold 12's @ Montpelier	5:30 7:30	Park Park